Mini filter cartridges
and capsules
for the biopharmaceutical
industry
Sartorius filter products – designed for the pharmaceutical industry
At Sartorius, we don’t just sell you a filter.
You work with experienced Sartorius filtration
engineers, scientists and sales representatives

Construction Code 12
11/2" Tri-Clamp (Sanitary)
Capsule ordering information
Type Pore Filtration Area Filtration Area Filtration Area Filtration Area Filtration Area Filtration Area
Size (µm) 0.015 m2|0.15 ft2 0.03 m2|0.3 ft2 0.05 m2|0.5 ft2 0.1 m2|1 ft2 0.2 m2|2 ft2 0.5 m2|5 ft2
Sartobran P 0.45 5231306D5OOB 5231306D7❙❙ B 5231306D8❙❙ B 5231306D9❙❙ A 5231306D0❙❙ V
0.2 5231307H4❙❙ B 5231307H5OOB 5231307H7❙❙ B 5231307H8❙❙ B 5231307H9❙❙ A 5231307H0❙❙ V
0.1 – – 5231358H8❙❙ B 5231358H9❙❙ A 5231358H0❙❙ V
Sartopore 2 0.45 5441306G5OOB 5441306G7❙❙ B 5441306G8❙❙ B 5441306G9❙❙ A 5441306G0❙❙ V
0.2 5441307H4❙❙ B 5441307H5OOB 5441307H7❙❙ B 5441307H8❙❙ B 5441307H9❙❙ A 5441307H0❙❙ V
0.1 5441358K4❙❙ B 5441358K5OOB 5441358K7❙❙ B 5441358K8❙❙ B 5441358K9❙❙ A 5441307K0❙❙ V
Sartolon 0.2 – – – 5101307H9❙❙ A –
Sartofluor 0.45 – 5181306T7❙❙ B 5181306T8❙❙ B 5181306T9❙❙ A –
0.2 5181307T5OOB 5181307T7❙❙ B 5181307T8❙❙ B 5181307T9❙❙ A –
0.1 – 5181358T7❙❙ B 5181358T8❙❙ B 5181358T9❙❙ A –
Sartoclean CA 0.8 – – – 5621304E9❙❙ A 5621304E0❙❙ V
0.65 – – – 5621305G9❙❙ A 5621305G0❙❙ V
0.45 – 5621306A7❙❙ B 5621306A8❙❙ B 5621306A9❙❙ A 5621306A0❙❙ V
0.2 – 5621307A7❙❙ B 5621307A8❙❙ B 5621307A9❙❙ A 5621307A0❙❙ V
Sartoclean GF 0.8 – 5601304E7❙❙ B 5601304E8❙❙ B 5601304E9❙❙ A –
0.65 – 5601305G7❙❙ B 5601305G8❙❙ B 5601305G9❙❙ A –
Sartopure PP2 20 5591320P5OOB 5591320P7❙❙ B 5591320P8❙❙ B 5591320P9❙❙ A 5591320P0❙❙ V
8 5591301P5OOB 5591301P7❙❙ B 5591301P8❙❙ B 5591301P9❙❙ A 5591301P0❙❙ V
5 5591342P5OOB 5591342P7❙❙ B 5591342P8❙❙ B 5591342P9❙❙ A 5591342P0❙❙ V
3 5591302P5OOB 5591302P7❙❙ B 5591302P8❙❙ B 5591302P9❙❙ A 5591302P0❙❙ V
1.2 5591303P5OOB 5591303P7❙❙ B 5591303P8❙❙ B 5591303P9❙❙ A 5591303P0❙❙ V
0.65 5591305P5OOB 5591305P7❙❙ B 5591305P8❙❙ B 5591305P9❙❙ A 5591305P0S❙❙ V
Sartopure GF2 1.2 5571303P5OOB 5571303P7❙❙ B 5571303P8❙❙ B 5571303P9❙❙ A 5571303P0❙❙ V
0.65 5571305P5OOB 5571305P7❙❙ B 5571305P8❙❙ B 5571305P9❙❙ A 5571305P0❙❙ V
❙❙ Please replace the blanks with the appropriate two-letter combination for the capsule connectors
(see order code information).
Mini cartridge ordering information
Cartridge Pore Size| Filtration Area Filtration Area Filtration Area
Type Retention Rating (µm) 0.05 m2|0.5 ft2 0.1 m2|1 ft2 0.2 m2|2 ft2
Sartobran P 0.45 5231506D7 B 5231506D8 B 5231506D9 B
0.2 5231507H7 B 5231507H8 B 5231507H9 B
0.1 – – 5231558H9 B
0.45 5441506G7 B 5441506G8 B 5441506G9 B
Sartopore 2 0.45 544150667 B 544150668 B 544150669 B
0.2 5441507H7 B 5441507H8 B 5441507H9 B
0.1 5441558K7 B 5441558K8 B 5441558K9 B
Sartolon 0.2 – – 5101507H9 B
Sartofluor 0.45 – – 5181506T9 B
0.2 5181507T7 B* 5181507T8 B* 5181507T9 B*
0.1 5181558T7 B 5181558T8 B 5181558T9 B
Sartoclean CA 0.8 – – 5621504E9 B
0.65 – – 5621505G9 B
0.45 5621506A7 B 5621506A8 B 5621506A9 B
0.2 5621507A7 B 5621507A8 B 5621507A9 B
Sartoclean GF 0.8 5601504E7 B 5601504E8 B 5601504E9 B
0.65 5601505G7 B 5601505G8 B 5601505G9 B
Sartopure PP2 20 – – 5591520P9 B
8 – – 5591501P9 B
5 5591542P7 B 5591542P8 B 5591542P9 B
3 5591502P7 B 5591502P8 B 5591502P9 B
1.2 5591503P7 B 5591503P8 B 5591503P9 B
0.65 5591505P7 B 5591505P8 B 5591505P9 B
Sartopure GF2 1.2 – – 5571503P9 B
0.65 – – 5571505P9 B
Mini cartridges with a filtration area 0.05 m2|0.5 ft2 or 0.1 m2|1 ft2 are optionally available with
construction code 18.